GF 系列 SERIES
●应对 AC 伺服放大器、变频器再生引起的频繁的大电压变化。
  For frequently charge of regenerative voltage from AC servo amplifier and inverter control.
●保证 115℃、2000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 2000 hours at 115℃
●额定工作电压范围：350V～450V
Rated voltage range: 350V~450V
●最适合高频度打开/关闭电源及电压变化大的电源用。

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20 120Hz℃
Ripple
Current
115℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
350
(400)
68 22×30 0.18 0.41 GFH680M22030□VA
420
(470)
68 22×30 0.20 0.45 GFF680M22030□VA
82 22×30 0.18 0.45 GFH820M22030□VA  82 22×30 0.20 0.49 GFF820M22030□VA
100 22×30 0.18 0.51 GFH101M22030□VA  100 22×35 0.20 0.56 GFF101M22035□VA
120 22×30 0.18 0.56 GFH121M22030□VA  120 22×40 0.20 0.65 GFF121M22040□VA
150 22×35 0.18 0.64 GFH151M22035□VA  150 22×45 0.20 0.75 GFF151M22045□VA
180 22×40 0.18 0.78 GFH181M22040□VA  180 22×50 0.20 0.87 GFF181M22050□VA
220 22×45 0.18 0.91 GFH221M22045□VA  220 25×45 0.20 1.05 GFF221M25045□VA
270 25×50 0.18 1.13 GFH271M25050□VA  270 25×50 0.20 1.18 GFF271M25050□VA
330 30×40 0.18 1.25 GFH331M30040□VA  330 30×50 0.20 1.38 GFF331M30050□VA
390 30×45 0.18 1.44 GFH391M30045□VA  390 30×50 0.20 1.55 GFF391M30050□VA
470 30×50 0.18 1.65 GFH471M30050□VA  470 35×50 0.20 1.80 GFF471M35050□VA
560 35×50 0.18 1.91 GFH561M35050□VA  560 35×50 0.20 2.04 GFF561M35050□VA
680 35×50 0.18 2.16 GFH681M35050□VA  680 35×60 0.20 2.35 GFF681M35060□VA
820 35×60 0.18 2.40 GFH821M35060□VA  820 35×70 0.20 2.64 GFF821M35070□VA
1000 35×60 0.18 2.65 GFH102M35060□VA  1000 35×75 0.20 2.96 GFF102M35075□VA
400
(450)
47 22×25 0.18 0.33 GFG470M22025□VA
450
(500)
47 22×25 0.20 0.36 GFE470M22025□VA
68 22×30 0.18 0.43 GFG680M22030□VA  68 22×30 0.20 0.47 GFE680M22030□VA
82 22×30 0.18 0.47 GFG820M22030□VA  82 22×35 0.20 0.55 GFE820M22035□VA
100 22×35 0.18 0.54 GFG101M22035□VA  100 22×40 0.20 0.58 GFE101M22040□VA
120 22×35 0.18 0.62 GFG121M22035□VA  120 22×45 0.20 0.67 GFE121M22045□VA
150 22×40 0.18 0.69 GFG151M22040□VA  150 22×50 0.20 0.78 GFE151M22050□VA
180 22×40 0.18 0.80 GFG181M22040□VA  180 25×45 0.20 0.91 GFE181M25045□VA
220 25×45 0.18 0.98 GFG221M25045□VA  220 25×50 0.20 1.09 GFE221M25050□VA
270 25×50 0.18 1.15 GFG271M25050□VA  270 30×50 0.20 1.24 GFE271M30050□VA
330 30×40 0.18 1.27 GFG331M30040□VA  330 30×50 0.20 1.44 GFE331M30050□VA
390 30×45 0.18 1.45 GFG391M30045□VA  390 35×50 0.20 1.64 GFE391M35050□VA
470 30×50 0.18 1.67 GFG471M30050□VA  470 35×50 0.20 1.85 GFE471M35050□VA
560 35×50 0.18 1.95 GFG561M35050□VA  560 35×60 0.20 2.16 GFE561M35060□VA
680 35×60 0.18 2.24 GFG681M35060□VA  680 35×70 0.20 2.51 GFE681M35070□VA
820 35×70 0.18 2.56 GFG821M35070□VA  820 35×75 0.20 2.73 GFE821M35075□VA
1000 35×75 0.18 2.84 GFG102M35075□VA  1000 35×85 0.20 3.09 GFE102M35085□VA
*产品编码中□内为产品端子引出型式代码
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
*记载之外的体积，请另行咨询。
* Please ask for advice for other sizes.